Coffeeville School District

96 Mississippi Street Coffeeville, MS

The Mission of the Coffeeville School District is Excellence-From All-For All Special Called Virtual Board Meeting

June 29, 2023

6:00 PM

AGENDA

An asterisk (*) indicates that support information and/or materials have been or will be provided.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Accept and approve the June 29, 2023, Special Called Board Meeting Agenda
- 4. Discussion /Action
 - 4.1: Recommendation to accept and approve final claims docket.
 - 4.2: Recommendation to accept and approve FY24 CFPA (Federal Programs).
 - 4.3: Recommendation to accept and approve Betty Forrester as Assistant Principal at Elementary for SY 2023-24 using Title I Funds.
 - 4.4: Recommendation to accept and approve LaRhonda Warren, Academic Interventionist at Coffeeville High School for SY 2023-24 using Title I Funds .
 - 4.5: Recommendation to accept and approve Diana Cashaw as the District-wide Nurse for SY 2023-24 using Title I Funds beginning October 2023.

5: Information

- 5.1: The Coffeeville School District has scheduled its annual Budget Hearing for Thursday, July 20, 2023 at 5:30 PM during its Regularly Called Board Meeting.
- 5.2: The Board will meet at a time to be announced later to establish the Vision, Mission, and Goals for the Coffeeville School District for school year 2023-24.
- 6: Approval to Adjourn